

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: S.A. No. 419 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	05.01.2026	<u>RY, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant is present. Learned counsel for the respondents appeared through online. Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to serve the copy of I.A. No. 3 of 2025 on the learned counsel for the respondents by the next date of hearing. For filing counter in I.A. Nos.1, 2 and 3, list on 27.01.2026 RY,J gms	

--	--	--	--