

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: SA No.419 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.03.2026	<u>RRN,J</u> At request of learned counsel for respondents, List on 07.04.2026. It is made clear that no further arguments shall be granted. B/o Nit	